                                                                            SINTERON 2000
Photonic Curing R&D System
The SINTERON 2000 provides a high energy,
pulsed light for reliable, repeatable sintering of
conductive nano particles on heat sensitive
materials. The system features a high intensity
pulsed xenon lamp that provides a broadband
spectrum, from 240 nm to 1000 nm with

Specifications subject to change without notice
Page 5
ORDERING GUIDE
The SINTERON 2000 ordering options are shown in the guide below, e.g. to order only the
SINTERON 2000 electronics, order model SINTERON 2000-R.
SINTERON 2000 - L / L / 3 / B
A Type A - spectral cutoff 370 nm
B Type B - spectral cutoff 240 nm
3 BL-1030 - 1020 m³/h, 60 Hz mains power
2 BL-1020 - 1020 m³/h, 50 Hz mains power
N None
L Model LS-845 - linear stage
N None
L 1.9 x 30.5 cm (0.75" x 12") linear lamp
R Electronics Rack Only
SINTERING AREA
LAMP SPECTRA
BLOWER FOR LAMP HOUSING
SINTERING CHAMBER
XENON Corporation
37 Upton Drive
Wilmington, MA  01887-1018
Telephone  1-978-661-9033